House

8,953 Sqft - 5025 Northcreek Rd, Beulah,

Colorado 81023

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Features

House J View:
902790
< Fireplace:
$5,499,000
5
4
1

8,953 Sqft

1990
us

Co
Pueblo
Beulah
none

81023

360 Degree

Pellet Stove




