House

8,953 Sqft - 5025 Northcreek Rd, Beulah, Colorado 81023









Basic Details

Property Type:	House	
MLS #:	902790	
Price:	\$5,499,000	
Bedrooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	4	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Total Square Feet:	8,953 Sqft	
Year Built:	1990	
Country:	US	
State:	co	
County:	Pueblo	
City:	Beulah	
Subdivision:	none	
Zipcode:	81023	

Features

√ View: 360 Degree

√ Fireplace: Pellet Stove

_